
 

 

Below is a list of SPU's current ProTeach Support Seminar Partners. If you are interested in, or have 
questions about the ProTeach Assessment, visit www.waproteach.org. If you would like to know more 
about the SPU ProTeach Support Seminar please contact the individual listed in your district or ESD. If your 
district is not listed, or you need more information, contact the Professional Certification office at 
CPEinfo@spu.edu or 800-589-4038.  
 

First Name Last Name Partner Email 

Jill Smith Battle Ground SD smith.jill@bgsd.k12.wa.us  

Kathy Quick-
Gunther 

Bethel SD kquick-gun@bethelsd.org  

Shirley Rhodes Enumclaw SD Shirley.Rhodes@enumclaw.wednet.edu  
Evans Lynn Everett SD LEvans@everettsd.org  

Teri Poff Franklin Pierce tpoff@fpschools.org 

Rick Maloney Highline malonerj@hsd401.org 

Sharon Williams Kent SD Sharon.Williams@kent.k12.wa.us 
Karen Ripley Lake Washington SD KRipley@lwsd.org  
Cherie Gieseke Monroe SD giesekec@monroe.wednet.edu 
Charisse Berner Mukilteo SD BernerCB@mukilteo.wednet.edu  
Anne Davidson Northshore SD adavidson@nsd.org  
Pro Cert  Coordinator Online procert@spu.edu 

Monica Chandler Renton SD Monica.chandler@rentonschools.us 

Kim Van Atta Seattle SD kevanatta@seattleschools.org  
Anzara Miller Shoreline SD anzara.miller@shorelinschools.org 
Sylvia Roberts Snohomish SD Sylvia.Roberts@sno.wednet.edu  
Annette Holmstrom University Place aholmstrom@upsd.wednet.edu  

Janel Keating White River SD jross@whiteriver.wednet.edu 
Laure Quakeuma Walla Walla lquaresma@wwps.org 
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